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| -1 | i AREA:
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- | }DO}WN} } J | LOWER LEVEL - 1,444 SF EXISTING, 1805 SF NEW, =3,249 SF TOTAL
S - N | GENERAL LIMITS 503.1 TYPE VB
T | | | ALLOWABLE LIMITS T504.3  HEIGHT: 65 FT
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WSCALE: 3/167 = -0 ~OVER 12,000 SF T
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=< [ o5
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a —
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| = REQUIRED
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ADA TOILET REQUIREMENTS: 1 PER GENDER TOILET ROOM = 1 REQUIRED
1 PROVIDED
DIAPERING REQUIREMENTS: 1 REQUIRED FOR INFANTS = 1 REQUIRED
1 PROVIDED
NUMBER OF EXITS 1006.2 TWO EXITS OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAYS FROM ANY SPACE .
STORAGE & MECHANICAL SHALL BE PROVIDED WHERE THE DESIGN OCCUPANT LOAD OR
THE COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL DISTANCE EXCEEDS
THE VALUES LISTED IN TABLE 1006.2.1. — <49 OCCUPANTS
OR <75 MAX TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXIT %
REMOVE STORAGE ACCESS STAIRS MORE THAN TWO EXITS PROVIDED AT MAIN FLOOR %
ONE EXIT AT LOWER LEVEL AS LESS THAN 49 OCCUPANTS PROJECT ID
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P T
B ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS 1009 MIN. 2 ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS REQUIRED %
| I
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EXTG 52023
RAMPS 1012 MAX. SLOPE = 1:12, MAX. RISE 30" BETWEEN LANDINGS o0 911,93
TRAVEL DISTANCE T1017.2 200 FT. MAX WITH NO SPRINKLER SYSTEM DD 12.06.23
| CORRIDORS 710201 AT GROUP A OCCUPANCIES GREATER THAN 30 PEOPLE — . PLAN. COMM. o124
1 HOUR FIRE RATING REQUIRED. AT BUSINESS SIDE LESS
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REQUIRED EGRESS ILLUMINATION 1008.2.1  NOT LESS THAN 1 FOOTCANDLE AT WALKING SURFACE - ,,,,

EMERGENCY POWER FOR ILLUMINATION 1008.3.2 IN CASE OF POWER FAILURE, AN EMERGENCY ELECTRICAL
SYSTEM SHALL AUTOMATICALLY ILLUMINATE INTERIOR EXIT
ACCESS STAIRWAYS AND RAMPS, INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR
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